DINKLE' DINKLE ENTERPRISE

Accessory / Rail

TS-35

20000

1A

18.00

L

Suitable type

AK
AK..-TN
AK..-TR
AKK
AK..-PE
DK..N
DK..N-TN
DK..N-TR
DK..N-PE
DK

DK..-PE
DKK
DK..-TR
DK..-TG
DK..-TF
DKT
DKES
DK..D
DK..P

TEL: +886-2-2908-0614

DINKLE ENTERPRISE _

FAX: +886-2-2908-8549

E-mail: infor@dinkle.com.tw

Page 1-1
11/8/2010



